the departmental officers as per standard specification.

Special 1 No.   
[Each][One number 

only]

Contractor
No of Correction:-

No of Over Writtings:-

Sd/------------------

Superintending Engineer,PWD

Buildings [C and M] Circle, 

Coimbatore-1

1 3 4 5 6 72

9.00 Nos. 5631.00 50679.00

983.00 Sq.m 120.00 117960.00
[Nine hundred 

and eighty three 
square metres 

only]

58 Providing ANTI-TERMITE treatment to soil adjacent under building

foundation, plinth periphery of the building by applcation of chemicals of

ISI 6313-1981 part I to IV in stages to suit the progress of work as per the

detailed specification (Measurements taken for the plinthe area for the